# OP \$40.00 4226324

### TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM452959

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Armanino McKenna LLP		10/30/2012	Limited Liability Partnership:

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Armanino LLP
Street Address:	12667 Alcosta Blvd., Suite 500
City:	San Ramon
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	94583
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Partnership: CALIFORNIA

# **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4226324	CFO EVOLUTION

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** 4155760300

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 415-576-0200

**Email:** tmadmin@Kilpatricktownsend.com

Correspondent Name: Margaret McHugh

Address Line 1: 1100 Peachtree Street NE, Suite 2800

Address Line 2: Mailstop: IP Docketing - 22
Address Line 4: Atlanta, GEORGIA 30309

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1063673
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Margaret McHugh
SIGNATURE:	/margaret mchugh/
DATE SIGNED:	12/01/2017

## **Total Attachments: 3**

source=Amendment to registration of LLP to ARMANINO LLP#page1.tif source=Amendment to registration of LLP to ARMANINO LLP#page2.tif source=Amendment to registration of LLP to ARMANINO LLP#page3.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006218 FRAME: 0708

# LLP-2

Amendment to Registration of a Limited Liability Partnership (LLP)

To change information of record for your LLP, fill out this form, and submit for filing along with:

- A \$30 filing fee,
- A separate, non-refundable \$15 service fee, if you drop off the completed form.

Items 3-6: Only fill out the information that is changing. Attach extra

In the office of the Secretary of State of the State of California DEC 0 6 2012

ges if you need to include any other matters.	ng. Allacir extra	This Spa	ce For Office Use Only
For questions about this form,	go to www.sos.ca.gov	/business/be/filing-tips	:.htm
LLP's File No. (issued by CA Secretary of State) 201996017001		Name (on file with C/	
If you don't know the file number, leave Item 1 blank.	i. L	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
New LLP Name			
Armanino LLP	•		
proposed new LLP name	The new name m	ust end with: "Registere Partnership," "L.L.P.," "LL	d Limited Liability Partnership," P," "R.L.L.P.," or "RLLP."
New LLP Address		·	•
street address of principal office	cit	y (no abbreviations)	state zip
b. Agent's address: 12667 Alcosta Blvd., Suite street address (if agent is not a constant to the street address).  New Type of Business		y (no abbreviations)	Ramon CA 94583 state zip
The business in which the LLP is engaged is (chec	ck only one box):	· .	
The practice of Architecture The practice of Law The	practice of Engineering practice of Public Accordance		practice of Land Surveying
List the name of the LLP to which you of State. A related LLP is a California	r LLP is related, exactly as registered LLP that practic	s it appears on the recor ses public accountancy o	ds of the California Secretary r law, or is a foreign LLP.
Read and sign below: This form must be sign that are 1-sided and on standard letter-sized paper (8	ed by an authorized pe 3 1/2" x 11"). All attachn	erson. If you need monents are part of this a	ore space, attach extra page amendment.
1/2 Minnessens		October 30, 2012	
Sign here/	•	Date	
Andrew J. Armanino III		Managing Partne	<u>r</u>
Print your name here		Your business title	
ke check/money order payable to: Secretary of State	By Ma		Drop-Off
e can give you up to 2 free certified copies of	Secretary of		Secretary of State
ur filed form if you submit up to 2 completed	Business Entities, P.	O. Box 944228.	1500 11th St., 3rd Floor,

Corporations Code §§ 16954, 16960 LLP-2 (REV 10/2010)

2010 California Secretary of State www.sos.ca.gov/business/ LLP-2

# Amendment to Registration of a Limited Liability Partnership (LLP)

To change information of record for your LLP, fill out this form, and submit for filing along with:

- A \$30 filing fee.

Secretary of State
State of California

<ul> <li>A separate, non-refundable \$15 service fee a included, if you drop off the completed form.</li> </ul>	JUN 3 0 2014  / CC This Space For Office Use Only		
Items 3–6: Only fill out the information that is chan extra pages if you need to include any other matters			
For questions about this form, go	to www.sos.ca.go	v/business/be/filing-t	ips.htm
LLP's File No. (issued by CA Secretary of State) 201996017001  If you don't know the file number, leave Item 1 blank.  Calculate the secretary of State (on file with CA Secretary of State)  Armanino LLP			Secretary of State)
New LLP Name			
3			
Proposed New LLP Name		ust end with: "Registered Partnership," "L.L.P.," "LLP	Limited Liability Partnership," ," "R.L.L.P.," or "RLLP."
New LLP Address			
④ a. 12657 Alcosta Blvd., Suite 500	. Sa	n Ramon	CA 94583
Street Address of Principal Office	City	y (no abbreviations)	State Zip
b. 818 W. 7th Street, Suite 200  Mailing Address of Principal Office, if different from 4a	Lo	s Angeles	CA 90017
S a National Registered Agents, Inc. Agent's Name			<u></u>
Agent's Street Address (if agent is not a corporation)	. Cit	y (no abbreviations)	State Zip
New Type of Business			
The practice of Law  Related to:	actice of Engineering actice of Public Acco	ountancy	ractice of Land Surveying
List the name of the LLP to which your LL of State. A related LLP is a California reg.  Read and sign below: This form must be signed by a are 1-sided and on standard letter-sized paper (8 1/2" x 11").	istered LLP that practice in authorized person.	es public accountancy or la If you need more spa	ew, or is a foreign LLP.  ce, attach extra pages that
- North Colored	Andrew J. Armar		anaging Partner
SignMere	Print your name i		Your business title
Make check/money order payable to: Secretary of State  Upon filing, we will return one (1) uncertified copy of your  filed document for free, and will certify the copy upon  request and payment of a \$5 certification fee.	Secretary of Business Entities, P.C Sacramento, CA 9	State ). Box 944228	Drop-Off Secretary of State 1500 11th Street, 3rd Floor Sacramento, CA 95814

Corporations Code §§ 16954, 16960 LLP-2 (REV 01/2013)

2013 California Secretary of State TRADEMARK

REEL: 006218 FRAME: 0710



I hereby certify that the foregoing transcript of \_\_\_\_\_\_ page(s) is a full, true and correct copy of the original record in the custody of the California Secretary of State's office

JUL 0 7 2017

Date:

ALEX PADILLA, Secretary of State

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006218 FRAME: 0711

**RECORDED: 12/01/2017**